
 First Nation Sockeye kept catches (including ceremonial & economic opportunity) in the Lower Fraser, 2004
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Feb-08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jun-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jun-13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jun-20 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Jun-27 8 4 26 143 91 264 272 273

Jul-04 106 85 214 521 613 1433 1539 1812

Jul-11 187 74 666 1427 3346 5513 5700 7512

Jul-18 290 1746 1576 2433 6241 11996 12286 19798

Jul-25 13178 6425 4103 6176 22171 38875 52053 71851

Aug-01 24437 28890 0 0 4329 33219 57656 129507

Aug-08 46129 18806 8808 10654 27036 65304 111433 240940

Aug-15 23576 27714 14993 20709 115077 178493 202069 443009

Aug-22 517 9328 2859 4557 20547 37291 37808 480817

Aug-29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 480817

Sep-05 0 0 42 0 0 42 42 480859

Sep-12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 480859

Sep-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 480859

Sep-26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 480859

Oct-03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 480859

Oct-10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 480859

Oct-17 0 0 0 9 0 9 9 480868

Oct-24 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 480870

Oct-31 0 0 3 0 0 3 3 480873

Nov-07 0 0 5 1 0 6 6 480879

Nov-14 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 480880

Nov-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 480880

Nov-28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 480880

Dec-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 480880

Dec-12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 480880

Total  108429 93072 33296 46632 199451 372451 480880
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